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--3IlccILuieoas For RentFor Sale
DO YOU WANT A BTJtSnfESSf

It Jo ga Owe of ttto ait set oafwa imMILL CITYHouses at All PricesCroazid Floor Rooms
Suitable lor office or etorea. State

Finance Co. tel. WU1

CLOSE-OU- T: Plywood Celling TUe-fro- m

Pr eq ft. In gtxe. front
18 e t X2. Bevel edge, cut te

panel effect. Keith Browm, Frontrive A Court Ju, Salem.

Wanted Furniture "

Owm MITT LEAVE

PRJCX REOVCEO

Terr .1 R-- home. llxlS LR.
MslS OJU kttche with built ina
ad aook. Fireplace . furnace heat, full

Caiabed bmmist. Lovely corner to
TSslS wtlte iawm. noerers, shrubs, fish
pood, grape arbor, family fruit. Drive
by ISIS Heael Are. and see If you do t
think its reaUy worth MTNM with
good term. Call Lea Ortoa

2 Bm He as CANYONVILLE HOMES

Home Site for Sale
Huff Real Estate Co.V Realtors

Tliomas

at Fairview Street

ACREAGE AND FARMS

Acres 1 Elk from Swefte Sch.. store 4V bus on Pav t. ruU set of late
bit build.nes Fruit of all kinds. Good soil la fine condition. All fenced with
worm wire. A number one place in all respects. Priced well worth tne money.
Would consider in trade a north sjde $5 WO. house. Tractor and ehickena In-

cluded in sale price of tl 1.000.

SO Acres Full aet of aged b jiWir.fi. very serviceable. Will, loam well
drained. 1 acre Bovmm and fruit of ail kinds 3 A -- Walnuts A ptulberta
4 Acres of Alfalfa S Acres of clover and " A of wheat. 4 rri from town. Age.
A illnesn necessitate sale of this property at S14.000. on terms.

CO Acres 3 mi town, set of buildings next highway. 45 acres of

bottom ground ih irrigation water aba table Aged owner is quitting this
vear and ill ;ve one-tbir- d of the crop At 120 000 this land is priced below

sin i!ar land in tre allev.

Phone Mill

Housing Project

Citv 2042

I ENGLISH COLONIAL HOME SOUTH
3 bdrm, l' bath. lge. liv. rm. A

341 Chemekeu St. Ph. JSTT1

gl.OOO. Down. New S room home, un- -
finished up. Nice home. H W. floors.
Guest closet, electric heat. Full price
$7 900. Call Mr. DahL

Beautiful Ranch type. S BR. LR. DR.
K . all on one floor. H W. floors, fire- -j

place. Fairmount HilL I2.g00. CaU Mr.
DahL

East Englewood. 1 yr old. lovely S
BR. unfinuhed up. LR. DRt H W. floors,
fireplace, garage. Good terms. Call Fd.

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
FAMOV5 OREGON RANCH

"P. ne Acres 1 mile east of Turner.
wonder setting in fir, pine and oak
trees with n i. of good fisiing stream.
Fih po-d- s. cu k pnr.d. park elec
outdoor barbecue, lge. patio, attached
gu-- t house and bar. caretaker ranch

a!! bldgf . built in 1M1. Nothing

outside fireplace. This home la built oyraiv.
for paciom living Full baement. X

car gzmte Auto hot water heat, sprin-
kling svste'm. To see call Earl West. Ed. Byrkit & Co.Perrv t'lli.iin Bur

No. Hight
Phone or 1 VUbut t ie best alcng With 173 acres of of 2 yr old traberrs. 3 rm house

land 0er $100 000 to bu.d. pr;ce is $1VM down Keizer ditrict. Total pnee
P. Call Rov Ferru. i ftSOPO. Call Peter H Geier.

CRABENH0RST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Phone

Evening Sundavt call
Earl West
Peter Griper
Rov Ferris

Ineut Tliif Ltively Yard Today l

Open from 12 to 4 p.m.
Your Moneys Worth

the best 21 :e of Wi.lur: ette silt soil near Salem All in cultivation
evrept 1 .; tur her New barn. 2 bed r rn home, priced to !! on

, nt of uuntMi f r only $11000 This is Multiple Listing No. 13.
1570 N. lth. Englewood School

BLI E.N & COONEY
Realtori

Me-- i hers of Multiple Lifting Bi.tf.il

dining room, basement w,ih auto, oil heat. allracUve party j room; weit- -
r

landscaped yard with out door fireplace and patie fruit and shade trees. Jaef
the place for evening picnics. Full price $12 7KI. j

j

I EE RUDY , I j
OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

47 N H gn S;
INSURANCE FOR

NELSON NEWS
LIVE IN ENCHANTED CROISAN CANYON

At thi rtio.rient we have listed a number of better class, new and prewar
hon.e in the Cioisn Canvon Here s one

Hollv Crft. Approx . 3 ac i of the area in well cared for 10 year old hollv
trees. ie!dmg a substantial annual income A verv well built 6 rm. Cape Cod
home. spacio 1. Rn . with attractive fplace. full brunt . piped furnace, ele
wtr. htr . A nti) in. Patio with flood lights, heutifullv secluded setting with
purr. live forest atmosphere. About 250 ft. creek frontage, spring wtr. This is a
good buy at $:s 0.

SEE CROS1AN CANYON TODAY.

477 Court St.

S97S0
Sound construction, decorated In

colors you will like, des.gned bv a
leading architect. 2 nice bedroom.,
large living room, fireplace. DR kit-- T

n kaih with vl.u hl.tck for more
light' alt gar., oil furnace. Lot 45x150
FHA terms

ACREAGE
arres of ground. alinot 1 ac.

NELSON
N. High Salem. Ph

BY OWNER ("Iran home with in-- 2

come. 4 barms baths, llv rm . dm
rm nice kitchen, bs t . corner. 1 lot
or ? tfiiO Trade St

"1 AKE- - ft E T Of?er over $2495 for
equitv in irt4 sq ft of nearlv new 2
bedrm hse Bal F H A. 33.50 Winola
A;.f off Ku!erti Heig' t Ave.

HY OWNER 10""acr in Dallas city
brr.it. 6 im mod. honie dbl garase.
barnr ciucken house, tow. 5 A. of
P unc; Ph 2507. Palis- -

Bv OWNER House iut completed,
'lnor furnace and hardwood f'.oois.
Price is right Phone

Home or Investment
Neat, clean. 2 bdrm. home with full

bsmt Rented for $55. Close to school,
bun .ird stores. $5l5o. . . . . w v . .

r alter Aliisrave Realtors
1211 ECgev-atf- i Pn Eve

V.FFK END SPECIALS

HFRE T1Z -- A real good houxr Ui decorate and make some rnonev on. not
fa: fio i the s.jte hiildinss 1 rm fireplace D r r, kit . 1 bed rm.
down .tain. 3 nue bed in. up base". ent. new oil burner in furnace, new
unjf sle ping por. i nice ard A. garden We have a price of S500. r ake
us an o:fe-- . Call Ceo Walter?

F.I. EVEN AfRF.S $10.5 t.ood 3 hedrm home all on one fl.xr lv rm .

D. rni kit . bath fireplace hjr.ifn! and furnace. 6 acre f- ..t 4 a rye gra.
good buck toil, on paver lent. $45t) down, balance ter-- i Call Rav Dav i

AUV"Vll.LE- - sr.f.Vi Aln it new 2 bed rm hoir e that h.15 cervThmg incl
wall to wall carpet thru out. Ber.dix wer e also, veiy good. Call Rav
Davis
ENGLEW'OOD $10 S -- Beaulif ..I new .1 bed m,s on one fl.ir. this is just too
t...i gcd for the : e lou r...t ee this one Call R-- v Davis

HOME AND l'.(OMF FOR oM.Y tNK- - 2 in l.vmg quarters A

dw r. 'ir 3 rn aoaiin.enl upla,i. jpe.rate entrances. $15iU
,.i.i n SI r? u Ci; ru.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

CHAS. Hl'DKLNS & SON "rir-jiir-F- Of ","

B OWNfcR: 2 lot, good 4 Mr" . , bu,mm Uimt u .ItJ WU un u,
" ' mJ, .U., ' 'n'kr owner- - of $U-- W m net. pi,.- - .

Ph J.; Independence. tuUtul ho, , prnt, from
IDt'--j . - 'business' This will pair a S.V141 yr.i

OWNER 1', acre, with good aly f, -, p; i SriOnO ) r. tntltI BR house Ph3-701- 8 investment Ph
TOR efficient and effective sale; FD. LUKINBEAL REAL E1TATE

service call the Salem Rea't Co. NOW. j ' ao v nlt 4f"HOME WITH aparlrnent upstair , FO-
R-

SALE "KT OWNER ; ' V sln.itLR. DR. 2 bedres. kitchen down- - a,k borne 2', r old. romtilttaly

Wat. i 1 f I nauj S hanrnn... h i. rival
$ 1 rUJ UtK, 5.'U per tllO. Large livingroom. dmingrvx.m. bath.

Prettv. whit,. J bdrm incula'ed Truly the Kitchen of our Dreams.
home with attached ae Onlv 1 windows, drapes. Double gar.

Automatic oil furnace This is thevr. old lauated among new hori ev on
the e,i,r of town with lou ft of finest home value of the vear.
st m ,fi ii. r1 at r i . n a r I I 4 tw III lL IXh V (w X:
Call Bon Cleary. Ill Ifl. A

pfrDi'UED $000 00 ' bru k siding Must see tt lie ap- -

Choice four acre tract Close to Sa- - predated Bv wiver. $3.ii 307J Dough-le-

South Excellent soil. $1800 $! ' t Just off Hansen Ave
down. bal. in approx. three jears. Ph. t 4 A BI UEPERRY Kanier. at New-2-015-

port witn 17 A in ail Modern horiar.
BY OW NER 3 bdrm. mod. home" ' Income on $14 Ooo cast, price Thi

Lge lot ga:den Reasonable Ph 222711. 'W00 less than s Investment
S. lent home fa, m trade atTak" or onNEW 3 r r house, large living rm.

kitchen and nook. Hardwood fir... oil
furnace Ven blinds 530 Illmol. St.! BV OWNER House A two lots Busi-of- f

Center Ph nesa distnrt Suitable for court touth- 12th Shopping district. Call af- -
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
you. Owner 8122 Redjnaa At.Whtttler. Calif. ;

y

Aereasr.
SO ACRES 3's mile ( downtown S4

lem. Ab 10 A. bear, icherriee. t A
open land. A wsoded fwl
Ar Maple trees Over IV n. road rrmS
age. Some VIEW .p.t. Only

WALTER SOCotXiFSKY
Real Estate "h J

30 ACbE. miles east, one mTal
from school tS low fuuOO baUiri)
easv terms Phone .t-- or

BY OWNER: J ecraeTringed with
yosma oak. good tsuiidiag site. Just erf
HrowiMig Ave. Lays and draina weQ.
Pear, apple. E. wsina's. oUier fruit.
12400 On blark too mi. from tua.
2300 n ;.'t cij, i--vf '

2 AC hiaS witn visrwu partly weodesT.
giian.. s of tz pn. 2 --4 iv)

AM ACKWX TE-ieit- and" waiifoataT
Near Swega school. 83u0 nak. t4

low as $3750.00

pti. 3Ha or rro.s4

Ph ri. A S. n2-82- i

FVERY NEED

Phone
Geo Walters

S3ro
Sri. all 2 Uirri,. ho- - e at ede of citv

north Atiavhed luaKr r iden sp-i- e.

block to bus A g.a-- buv.

COLBATH LAND CO.
IfiAl Center St Ph 2435J

Sun Ph 21405 3927. or 2fi!C3
New 2 bedroom house near 4 Cor-ne- rs

larnr N f'on: it-'- 1 st attach-
ed (u(r Well .y Ai.ter f'fr.. Price
$73ts $22v.si d"w n r w.n.id consider
good trailer no.ise on deal. See Mrs.
Ree es

Alfred Duniheuk Real
Etate

147 N S Ph
E-- . 2 o!.l

Cot pietelv f. n:sbed 2 redrni. hori.e
on N Chi.-.- S" Ii.ir.g R-- r 32 ft.
Dm rr. kit n. K bath, full base
r rn: oil ! .:n Nice l.i .. n and scrubs.
Call H.-e'-- t

Owner jxrius to sell 9 acres. 2
bo e..- - r..(S ov.n 'a ater ivvlf .

barn arid i l.ii urn house Nice trees,
price 2r or vv ill sell sere bd-
rm for $2TtSrt. $Mi0 down, ir ontblv pav-i- r

f n! a e a Ee.v p iii.1r dr:ve
from S.ile-- C..I1 Sede:ttom for - -- e
inforn..-iti- ( n.

2 bdrr s I.R DR kit . cor b.
bih. ail en p f .it nished I a under '- - ..t,
retnr. elec range, attached garase.
femed b.nk vard. m Soi.tri S.'Ie'r..
$6125 Call H :hes

NEW I ISTINC. A MONEY MAKER.
Eleven rabms furn. shed. Good inco,. e
..r..it Sf.(k no Could be
Sbtwir.g .ilut 2 mi irvestne'it
Illness fori e owner to ell Price or.lv-$2- 2

oti Rea.'..-i..b!-e terns or will tale
bouse or f .rm as dm. n pav men' )5

nu fro-- . Salem ad-oi- bus depot
For u ..re inf. tall svf:cflv.. ,t
H ihe

Nice A. li able rt bed; r home Full
p'.u" hmg age E n 'bed Puce
$4 2NI Ter., s (.n Sede.r-orri- .

c es

Seern Realt1 '.212 N H St Pfione

Hollv t null Dist.
Hani-- i tpe'2 PR bo e 3 South

.38.iO
2 hd -s-

on-e
ho" e r n rn e corner t,.t

fr grar-e- and e !
will ban .."(

IS . aces ail W !!a re'te silt It.a- - 14
n oj-- n x. r. 2 bouses on prop-e-r- v

for V n a " Also chick-
en ho-.e- vale S2isi oi will handle.
H. V.. Core. Rf--al E-ta- te

t i5 V
Ph 055- davs or eves

3 U.K. Sidnirhnn 70S0
1 i'i-- v ra rh'-n- s'v le LR DR

kit ar.d n..n V b! rd lots o' built-i- n

Close o ' de ss horil. good let t.

2 B.R. S3."0
it.i fio u ts v:!! h,v t n .r Vo"

rltr- .xi4;?rc 4pd Aa'er hater oil
Vri C.n t r Mf!jr un tl--

K;iwlin Ral!v
HoI! nod Dist .

. i4Sr4 F e

BV OWNER
3 vr old home close to bus. schools

s'ores I ER wi'h large closets LR
carpeted wall to wall, lovelv kitchen
and nook Auto heat, lawn A-- shrub

!8r down FHA Terms 13M Baker

!048 NORTH WINTER Sf
Verv. fine 3 bedroom home Reason

ahlv priced Good location Close to
schools. Owner must sell before June

No 131
$75 DOWN

Will build you a new $anrw FHA
two bedroom home Builder has the
approved lot and plan readr to go

UNFINISHED SUBURBAN HOUSE
$15un will give vou immediate oce-sesr-

Completed unit includes three
bedrooms l.Kkl so. ft of floor space
now liveable Complete it at vour
leisure Ma be seen at 4 ISO Gardner
Road i south i off Brow ning Ave. We
have the kev. No. S34.

Edw. A. Dyrk. Realtor
E. A. MrGlauflin. Loam

328 North Commercial Street
2--

"COURT .SITE J bdrm house on tre
new Broadway extension. $4$73. Ph

BY OWNER View home. Cnd- -
laria Hgts New 2 BR. lge LR. DR.
kitchen and nook. Dole garage Auto,

furrace. !g lot. 243 Alice ave .

out S. Com'l Turn west at Dairy
Queen n

BY OWNER 3 rm. hse. attic. uUl-it- y

hse Cement floors. '1 acre. S38)no
Blue small morteaee. Imn. ooaa. 00
Normaa Ave. blka. east of SUU

Wanted to Rent
1 OR I 11. HOUSE by young cow-pi- e

with child Phone
WANTED 4 ran. heuae for another

oaugnter or 4 rm. apt. Quiet
neighborhood. IUu. rest. Ref. Mr.
M Dunrff 3T3 E- Owrni St

RJLLIABLat Christian coupie. .teady
renters, went Irt fir. furn. apt. Prefer
work in care of lawn and etc. states

! --nan box J48
BUSINESS MAN. wife, one child.

need 2 or J bedroom houac by July
t 1st ExcelL reference Box 734. States--

man. g
j YOUNG COUPLE with baby need I
I usfurn.ihed house. Ph

1 htDRif apt. or nr.a'l house bv
, elderly cPUj:Phor.e

2 OR 1 BEDRM ftouse witn opun
' to buv Cast include Lake Oiumo hoT.f

ite Ph trUKi Wood
' PROFESSIONAL couple desrtes 2

B R ur.trni houe. baer.ent. garafe
Available bv Aj. 15 to 30 Refs Pn.

A Lll'l Lt. to-bJr.r- r, un!u:r.ih-c- d

1oue w.th a rd for occupancv
n Julv Dy.rork:r,' coupie it., tmIl

bativ We wll redecorate Inttrior in
rturn for" reasonaBIe rent ad tak

good care of your propert Call
afer iu,VC.SO M D and t'i.itv de.rt 2 or

ABL7stS"E&" "mai. j nl' to rent a
2 B R hoe n kjo dit-v- ct Will pav

r renal. C:' - a n to 5
p rr Ask feir Wayne M.irney

EV ER atXS r nn::i-- ' Vet wife ar.d
1 kids ureently reed a J beCroorrmcu; B'jdret rloen t pe.-r- r it over 1T0
per mo rent Prefer near grade chXj!
("an yc'u beip us' Pi,.-.-e

Fi.r Salf Real Estate

fK - "4, t f i. r Va f
If . . 7Kr"U

.

Verv gMKl 3 BR home in Leslie
Scnool Di' Full biwurnl with
shower ;fl-e'.- a e H W fl'o-s- . i"i
the het ft i of wall to wall carpet
In the living mm and full sire d'n-In-

norji A lovelv vaid with lots of
flower and shrubs We have the kev
tn office
(r(Mxvin and MrMillin

REALTORS
Ph Uotirt Ee

Land
Bargains

On Ev Ter--
Aire lots nef ccran

OMA ?ITi
360 Acre- - on Lake

SPECIAL
f". el Its Fe-ti- le Soil

FULL PRICE t.V.

100 Vrre on L. Hinh- -

ysax !STE VI. 12(
4n ACRES MTN RANCH STREAM

TIMHFR, HUNTING. FISHING

Sl.,'0
fturtdieds of other H.n.i. snd tin ler
bargains In: Calif Oregt.n A Wah-Ineto- n

AX RITL FOR
FREE BOOKLET

P.rif'f IjndJ
t2V!W fiMnt.in A-- . e
L Angeles 27 Calif

MOD a BR o'i-- f F: A ..'
ree. El- - .range arid w estrr 2

(Skf to . poll ( car ter $4!. 4" C
S' In!eb--n- 1 net 1H'

BY OWNS-.- R 5 Hs fron cr'v .en
ter best i edentia! ert.n 2 Mr-
(Ins large fimvbed a'tu I j br.'h.

Kf-- 1 8M S .I.tber'v

Englewood Beautie
Pre-wa- r hi.it d'ive bv- tfr iv

nice coiner h.Ti.e at loan N lib hj t
bed-.-.- -. fireul-- l..-?- ej-si- r

autorrt. .'!; air (..rdili. .ri 1 ....... r
Shown hv ppomtrr ent (ml-- .

.

: Nfirlh 2:nl
- e

f,,n raetf'.n .ion .!i i! furn.. e
!r ir fiiPi'1 e in hi.r

rrit-- I -- tt er L ''.sf rH." din: nf r.vii'r
teaulif..! ! t; wit, n tr .nrlvitril
Hh' hais ri r. e ft-- . ur. .r v

h.ird'A f!w .rt;4-- t two
Pi U f fS I f.e" r

nti 'ni . r. '
nu .clrl-tRf- tri'-e- o rr TC e

Jor I.. Bourtit Rra'tnr

tl8."n DOW .
New-- r,iv.:f with le 'unf.n

i.p'r 1,.H PR f'rrrcf hd-- fl'
auto t . ,.ttahet f.ir.lf lot :0vI
NE A rfjl bur a' W"V B.'nre at
4 j". Interest

Souths vlkm
J1. t- (.1.1 2 hri,,-- - v...-- on

lot tht.tce di''i.t !.r I R DR
utilil dwd fir a!! electr . ht
weather uif'ed A n la'ed i!l . '
ed s..'.ite r-t- :o e. tlen hra .t;' .1

lndrin Price $lo 7 appr. v 2t4'dn Ba! .nee ea- - it 4'.- mt
Ho:, a. rSMrr b. .n- - opr l..t

etc Corrir in We p b.iMr . e it

COLB TH LAM) CO.
1Wf rente' S Ph 252
Si.ndav Ph or

fnu.i r n nisr
New- - rn.K: t Hr' . t ' "ir u--

.

I hed. W ar ' . ' W I.R
DR w . pet'ire w'r.d.- ? o'.-r-

Kdw flr hr:,-..t ; .nd
f. I! ba'h w tfr " . a e--

F ill price tlO F H A sppr. ed
Fhone l.:- ;

General: Real r'-ta-
te Co.

255 Cen'e- - St
rSFSFFRATF

; I. i Fkr:da wife and ch'ld er
rere te vi ant to he ' i.t
tell rui-- tr ere f t lis a erv neat
well-bui- lt h.'U-- e of 'wo K1-- r U'r'
living arid diirttng r.x- -

service ! . ga-as- e Wa I s'ed fr'(10 Ssi :t rec!u.-e- d to faftSd r.v
o l.l' riei Un'irtg ff'ce h tt aft No

S LF.M REALTY CO.
I N H e'h Rt pt-on- 3'aao

fi Ph 24JSI - 2WS

V e Arref
Two bedrtMTi home with large gar-

age gMi location on Lancaster ae
4 3 acres of excellent land house is
pk'stered ned.um sue ham w:fi a
loft rmir.i forlaeveral cow and riding
horse--- two s'tiall potittrv houwt Thi
rlace sKtiuld be ideal for e working
man. wbo ut a small acreage
and a p4.ce 'hat will pav i's wav Full

n-- oolv fk( with a s- - all downpatmrni of f$50P and f5i per n.ont-- o

reliable fa:rit Call VAanUberg
asii

(M) Down to State Yet.
Vers nice beat S bedroom home

with large garage and eood garden
space H.mi i plastrred. about 2
veais is iciean and in nice con-
dition Monthly pavmient like rent.

For Rent
Two gosjd amall business rentals at

7 Market st Can be nirbuwtl Into
ea rental if desired Owner will re-- i
rrsudel tb suit: tenaant.

Joe-L- Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph 38218 Sunday 38518

USED rPRATTPKE. Phono 2--11 10.
--XsT rtft.rtifct."booe Wiif
Wanted Miscellaneous
WANTED: Ctrl' Junior size bicycle.

Phont
TO RENT or buy used Brownie suit.

aize Fh.
PIANO rXIMNG

Will Hunt Store Salem

Miscellaneous
I WOULD like to talk to reliable

me n who would like to tram in spare
time to learn weld.ng. ir.etal work.
spray painting as reie'ed to auto body
and fender repairing sr.ould be me
chanically inclined and willing to tram
lr. spare time: will not interfere with
cur ;ote For ir. formation about this

framing wr.te at once, giving name,
addree. age snd wo-- k ng hours Auto-C-

rafts TruiJ box taefjian
BARGAIN

Store fixtures Including cash reg-.a-t- er

ltl S Hlfh STATE FINANCE
CO Telephone

Salem Sand & Cravel Co
Contract Work

Clear, D tchT.Roads - r.g -

Sewer A Baerr ent
Equipment Rentai

15 B- -' yds t:zP0 d- - hr
10 B . yds o per hr
I)-- 7 rat 4 Doier I5o per hr
D8 C at A Dcier 40 per nr.
D-- 4 Cat Dorer 7 no per r.r

Phone dav
Evening. or 4

5,,'-IE-
l Oregon" Mail.fsse I ipi'd Hen Co Ph 3 OOt

"WATER CELL 'drilling Domestic oi
litigation Duffield Bros Rt bos
6 Vhnrr or

AUTO painting lust a snale better
fet "as ITTIR Call Snror Motor ( o
1-- 9 01

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOT

CAFS
P. iig or Mail Yr..,r Hl.te for Repair

lH HARRY 5EMI.ER DENTIST
A1. lrri Rldr Stale A Cur. P- -

HAVE VOIR Mrer e a nu 'i,kir.i
trpairrd hv a qualifed S-- lepre-rnta'lv- e

Ph for fre pirkup A
delivery service on a rt kf of

Free esturates f.r:. before
work is started Smgr Sew ir.g Ma-- c

n i'o l.m N fiiTurr. .i1
RFROOF NOW - One-to- - or three

to pav. For free et'rv.ae prirneJtarm Western Auto Suppiy Co
AM TO But wo A .

Urr Mrfain Ph. .to s,t I

jPICE TlrtXES for partiev or dances
p.one

For Rent Room
wri.l. FURN. rwiiv cUe Ph J72f

""VvFJ.I. FURN Ipir:g rr-- Flor ir,
Jf A C m'f Mrn oiiiv 737 erter

i LFaR uell-fut- ri ioiin. Ft i home
i'" N ''o'tag F"

rvfS (T50D Iran oo:. dmibTe
led Breakfast A (1inr.tr pr.vitege
V'

FURNISH F.D room foi rr, cmT .

KHM WITH c.oking MJ
1. CVittate

SICE CllEAP rtK.m .for ladv CW.e
In ( cjokinf prfv;leges74fi C her:,eketa

VICE ROOM withprivate entrume
Pi. i

Sl.FEPfNG rro pni!eges
Vi.,r,n or.lv Ph J -

R? sleepingVriH.- - wl'n-l- .

n St J
RfK5M FOR 2 rririMijr. with

all rcmvtntrni n of f on.f 415 N Win-
ter Ph or

-- .F.ETING RM Ft; 3 7:w
T.FAFT "rfNI 2'35 Mrt". jr.
JOD sTp im for e:i Te. A ,i .

t s cap:?'.' r i ;e
R(V)S?f TO RENT hv f .e eelt O:

n onth.
HOTEL SALEM

Tei

For Rent Apartments
IXIWNSTAIRS . furn ai.- - 5 ri 9

a '
r RON'T APT Vr- - v,..de n i.uK

I 1 nd ckne iri N W;nte;
RM AFT tt ir r - f . . s i tr

A ftM TvTl'RN apt f." p ' Cl l Hi.
i or with 1 t'i;d Mo rj'ii rci

' t
Ki'inv I A 2 i apt A h

Sj ... . j W 'V.iCii: Pi 2zfSZi
UST"URN7 lliV .7u:- - apt a :tf. bath

a al e;etric stove M :24 . 15th St
I . ne

2 "KM. APT PartH 'urr P-- - hat;.
A.iultj

l.tAV. 6UIF.7 ! rt: i(-- pre-f- e

red 145 Jerr" rl T.A N J RM' A PT Put (".'.! 3 4.HI

Mfj 61 fin n't. ire to rent 5 mi.
ait. readv for ix.iin t'l ld'en

Rent SV' v.t!,:'i. pod 113.1

Mill St Ph .;

APARTMENT 1475 N Cor 1 Ph
3757 Sun Ph 2 W1
2 AM FURN apt Pr htr- Se

fh ent Back p.T-(-- 1 b: to bus .
Market 72S S 13th

3 rrr apt in ..d court
T'rfurn eacept f"i ef : , A i intAi.to laurdo Call a-

- S Ut
OVT'i ROOM

aots un fu rn lsn ed in lour S3? ;o per
each (.'!. at 341 vt

"s'lQtf APT ui'riie, ! ludi
a' oupic on rel.ef ta.; N -I

"Rat "APT "PtJi'i an k:t V illi
J,.r Worr.er onH 1 1 : Oa St

ONE 2 ANT5 ONE 2 f fur art
Ph litis (

in- ar a;n iorf weicon.e 231" N 4-

tft ATT 2 rm and Fat; PartTv

t' 11 if2Md;on
4 RM AfT "Walk n dioinrr Kel-le-

Owens Su N I.bertv

For Rent Houes
ON E BEDRM rr u MS mo
blk' F n.E oi H. - f r ' d

ON M IIj. rlirlK to trae 2 bdi rr
n.odern ho-n- e fui r a d fiuon
dr-ntr- . double p;i.n'h i f.;,; bae--

nt. wood fu'r.ai e et-- : if rr
1ty tubv. sepa '.r lit ad turn

pvrrr.. i.ba.-io:- i iir.OKiii
rounds, tawn fuin.K. SJi mofiii.
4S1 Trade st Jo Hutc'i.M.n Reaito'

Court t P, t ne
" NCW 2 bdrm hin Una ted at 1710

Mct'os St bv June It! Kiev heat
tiwd fus . eiec range S'.O er n o 2
pn rent In advance fail

FURN. 3 bedr'T hoM e for 4 mos
to light partv $135 per n o A beauti-fu- l

home Ph
ri R.N COTTAGE 3315 Portland Rd

For Rent
ROOM surlatie for 2 cra.r titbri

a'&p Aiao larger roo-- u. table foi
fountain. !sncr artetv o. beaut

o 43A5 rd
r OR" LEASE

spsat.-- tcat4Ptl in Hoi wood Divt
Ioairf ut 10 N Cpnl St

cfficev ii tj-- La rr r
P-1- suitable for Der t t c Attornev
$73 00 Long Term Lease a,iabie. Ph

5

iHiSJt o ;n r i. .'

MEDIC AL AT" proteuiorta cff:cr Kir
Cot. Li be rt y & ."ou:t Inq a!- -

r--
t

pr-or- e

4AlT.tR A CX for renl "in modern
t er park Ca'.!

i URIvt I HCCKs For ntsi t
H an Sets furn 197 S L bert Pn 2H

. P I'trd Piano H L Stiff J
H U "T FsSRoTim H i Stiff

, TRCCKt and cars for rent SiankeU
furnahed Smltty C'tppet Servwe
tenter and Church Phone

Additional Claifietl
Ada on page 2 1 I

NELSON &

Specialising Realtors 70J

Owner. Reduction
2 B R horre. L R . DR. hard-

wood floors. K T fi ll bath Elec heat,
yen blinde in L R is DR. Ins A
weatherstripped. Full cement base-
ment Attached garage .'I UI old.
FHA ipp:..'rd Just lefmished in-

side Close in Priced for quick sale.
8?0 Ph

AUBURN DISTRICT
A n.ndrrn 3 B R . hrin. with 'j acre

full baseri ent. u50 Monroe Ave Price
$ ssiO Shown hv arpointir ent An ad-

ditional 3 acres can be purchased with
this propertv Johnson

IN CITY LIMITS
4 Acies for J40KI Can be handled on

S'oall down p.ivments and ter-i- s. a
g..d in. est: ent - Johnson

4 H K MJH I It
G rx d lo...f.or. eplaoe basement.

vn'y - " "f:!',rf- -

4RR NE
k. .k r, 77.1 f lareeniT i, rinr to kSi?d

. . . i
Oniv rawr,,a

CtHid building site on paverr.ent g

n llev So .t'- Tern.s too -- Crawford.
W E W ANT AN OFFER

$ Acre? wi'h a good roomy, modern
4 BR bo: e. bam. chick house 3

Acre 'rabrnrs. fine la a n and
sbrubs Crawford.

YOUR TERVJS
(55 Acres 8 miles south must be sold

at om e us an offer Crawford
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Downtown Furniture and Hdwe
G .a--i locat.cn clean stock, bid, for
lease - KurilCLOSE IN BUSINESS DISTRICT

Three houses on B2jxl5 ft. lot
Knnm No 3 ZONE

Fi-- e Roor Home on Business Lot
on So Com ir eicial St $7:: So Kig-g-

JUST LISTED
Established Pho'o shop downtown

location Pr,ef2O00 w.hid- - mclide all
furmt.-e- . equipment, caueias. etc
Kirgms

WANTED NOW
Ho .e to sell tr.at can be handled

for a down p.. v ir ent "f $. to $!"'
W e need all t v pes of business listing.
Bl RT PICHA. Realtor- -

371 N H s" S' Office
Eve Cr..v. 'oro J.hnn

Looking fr a Home?
WHY PAY RENT1 Ov. n .our Hot e
on N 5'h Si $525o S'i.,1! Down
HERE S ONE (JN HIGHLAND. $. 50

s 4 bdri-'- laree lot
LTiOK AT 425 N. 23rd. 4 Ed- - s Th'
. a buv
HERE S a P. .v. ff.?. N 2ot St 3 Bd: : s

on or.r-- i Euinace baer- er.t A.

G.rairr-- 78V. S- - all down
MOVIE W !TH ! Ace North. Beautiful
gr- rc 1 bdi $!Sic

L. E. Klumpp Real E-ta- te

No:th of Gruv hound Bus Depot
Ph Res

""GfWilJi NEW "BR "extia-'r- e b.orrt-o-

Ki- - fo--i Ht.erts to trade fo- - 2

bedr-m- crwd old-- hone in ErK'.e-woo- d

O'a' T: or.stad Real estate Ml
N C.o v, Ph

A BARGAIN at Pin. 4 Corners' Wel!-bu:'- .'

u'.finsbed 2 bedrm and
esis.e for onlv $27on B"c

Hiirn on This One O af " rl

Rea! 4! N Capto! St Ph

"BY OWNER 12oo dr New 2 bedrm
u0 e. r wd fir- - oil beat corner lot
Att saiace C! r to sch . store A bu
Immed.att o. st-- ion Cal'

4 BDRM ENGLEWOOD HOME
P red beiow rrarkft vahie and crvt

to builo at $14 Con For mformatian
ra" ft No aft-- ''

Open Hou-- e 2 to 1 p.m.
R'.S N Win'er $1."0 down Price

$SIi Ph
5 PM" HOUSE A bath Ur,:tv rm

A gar Garden spot 164 N. 6th. Inde- -

IWiitfrrf - Qpg HO'"SF
I Sun 5 P M
I NEW 4 BDRM Cape Cod Dble ga-- !

rage, fi epiace in bmt . par'v room
! Dbl bat", oil furn 90110 lot. Bus by
' door 565 Rati iiff Dr

"sew 2 ndrrr . rar.cn stvie on loveiv
wooded lot Drr bsmt with firep'.ace
Oil furn large room, bus by door. 645
n.icin: lj- - nmn

vto avrviTVf4 with
knot tv pine oen. nrepiare. nice ige.
LR. DR. kiu-nen-. nook, pat.o dble. i

$.0.50 new r.e.r Eniixxi
School L R DR. comb kitchen. B
noos 2 nice BR. Bath FHA terms

$7800 A good house witn bsmt . fur- -
nace L R D R k tcher 2 B R . bath

$.5oO0 Nee clean 2 BR. LR. din-- !
e'te. kitrr en. utility, attached gar. Sm.

- r..., Ho.ro.at i. ,r. I. R - f

krtchen B R bath, nice lawn.
OMER S REAL ESTATE

460 N Llth Phor.e
OUR LOSS YOUR GAIN

Neariv r.ew 2 bdrm home, complete-
ly mod. 2'. acres. Garden in Berries.:
umber tBs3o n xna soon. 1 errrs hi.

. DOS. Js D. .vol uauis
school

BY OWNER 2vr old home. 2 bed-
rrns . bath. LR. kit., nook, utility, art
garase. insulated, weatherstripped. me-
tal screens, hwd. fir. Completely lum
New auto washer, radio-pnon- o comb.
Elec rahge. refrig. and vacuum. V.
blinds, auto, otl fir. furnace, cor kit
Bus bv door Cloae to Bush sch. S3 200
dowm. bal. $44 30 per mo Total ft 550
Unfum. auto, washer 8c V blinds onlv.
trnon dow-- n total S8 35Q. I45Q Lee St.

ONE BDRM. HOME, pleasant hillside
location. 4 fruit trees, furnished, bus
at tloor. S38sJ6. 870 JUtcUil Dr.

sta rs I acre Close ft-- bv bus & school
Owner leaving state Will accept anv
reas olfer 183 S.lem Heigrjs Ave

$14.00
ENGLEWOOD

F'hone
4 with

l.tn ar.d i.nlnv p.. re' "r.n- - posi t ion

i (2950 SMALL mod hou-- e concrete
foundation Close to scioo'. store arid
bus Immediate possession Inquire
55 22 nd

BEST BIAS
$1000 DOWN

t rm furn house private well Close
to bus store and school. Total price
$4 200.

VIEW
A verv nice 8 rm horn. close In

ExIr, iar,e jt only 4 mo old Es -

cellent view. $2 100 dun n Total price
onlv $t-- 5)10.

sis tl A (.().. KealtorM
Merr ber of Multiple I :v'ing Bureau

3033 Portland Rd Ph 2 45M8
Eves

MOD HOME WITH 2 APTS rentals
A ch.oice cor. I or near grade A Jr
High s hr)l Each apts has private
entrance Basm t A furnace heat Ex- -

tra bldg . . . rv,n t Ml.w ..n
$7500

LOW PRICED MOD HOME This at-

tractive 2 BR hse offers more for voirmoney Ige L. Rm . D A Kit . bath,
util Rm Desireabie dis' paved St..
bus near tlOOO lot included for a sac-
rifice price $4200

ONF OF SALFM S CHOICEST Spa-
cious 10 Rm home CLOSE TO DOWN
TOWN Features Lge I. A D Rm..
dble sie fireplace. Den. Hdwd . 4
BRms . rugs on stairwav. halls A studv.
basm t new forced air furnace Le.
lot. apt rone, offers real Income ptr- -

ibilities Shown bv epptm t. $14v
KLAMATH FALI-- S HOME Good 1

BR home, near schools basm't wired
for elec re . Verv neat, rented for
843 00 per rno Onlv 835.10. TRADE for
Salem home A acres.

Laren Home j Loan Co,
Execlusixe IJstlngs Peronal Service
144 i Com I St Ph 3- - .V Eve

FOR SALE or rent New r.ouse at
12 Fairview Dallas $ rm down
u,rl 2 Up Hwd f loots Auto, heat

Garage in bsmt. Lge oak. a:o fruit
W500

Also 8 rm house at 1325 Oakdale.
Dallas. 8 rms A bath. Fireplace, fruit
a snaoe uwwr ar i.iaj muir
"Three &i.K&6W house with i ',
baths. Irving room, dining room, kitch-
en basement, automatic heat, fireplace.
hardwood floor., garage To trade for
acreaae with a good house

To trade for a large house this all
electric 3 bedroom home with bath.
Hvlr.g; room, dining room. noo. hatd- -
wood floor, basement, firep.ace. dou- -
bla garage.

Will accept a good late model car
a. pan oown payment on mis new,
au electric. S bedroom home Has bath,
living room, kitchen and nook, hard-
wood floor, and la verv well built.

P. II. Bell. Realtor
Ml Cbemeketa St. Ph

Eves. 3-- 7 545.
MAKE OfTER

One of the best 1. acre home, tyr. old. t bedrooms. Liv. R. Din R.
Kitchen and nook. Basement. Gar
Barn. Chicken house City bus. Very
beet of soil. Deep well. Immed. Pose.
CaU Maddy.

ACRE
Located at Pence 4 corner In good

surrounding, near .hopping at bus.
A very comfortable. 2 bedroom, mod-er- a

home. 8700 00. It a a dandy. Call
O. H. ZeDer

EXCLUSIVE
328 LaBranche T 800 00
lOl Madison 11 MOS
445 Sunset Ave. . . 00

Silverton Rd. 2nd East
ef Lancaster . 18 S00 60

STEWART REALTY
14$ Stata St Off. Pru, 2 7t2

87VES CALL
O. H. Zeller
Ralph Maddy
RtH Stewart

BYnWNEJHew2.BR homwsTwain
lo-w- all carpet, every modern con ven -
leace. Lot 2xat20. Will accept car a
pait of equity. BaX f M.A. Ph.

WhO S Commercial.
Eve P! one R v Davis

Open House
1 pm till 8 pm Sun. 22nd

B and v Kir.swood Hvr v lew
h..- e T'.f 1,'e-- ' ' r, r,g in 'anrh
Ho '.e If v.j.. f..n affoid a jr'U r.irr
Ho e ce Ihi. at tS 5M' 1 . ted on
Set, - Drive off Kmgwood see

ur sign
W alter ALi":rae Realtor
1211 F.d re w iter st Ph nr

J i7l
FURNISHED H ol.D 2 ER bat"-- .

l.H Elei d'Huj.-'- r A. r.e a 1

tle.l nil Kenn Hill
Sfri

SUBURBAN B: .r-- new I.-g- LR
kitch A hrKf' rn.k 2 EH B " '
rihtv R. a'lld gar tU'eied A

hda, 'fit Call Koni H V.

Huff Real E-ta- le o.
341 Che eketa Fn. :i271

ATTENTION vtR BtTi Dl R
We r..f.r 2 . A- - res l. Jl! east

of too Fa v le a Ar W f f...-.'..ge- .

itv w t;i 'e tor 5 new h.'--

A b. v a- - S4
I ARI.E HOME KAIRMOUNT HILL

Here is an !.le- - style 4 he.t.oom
ho--- located on a largf c.ine- lot
h,.rr rn' firr. e A. f ep!a e .wner
leav mr ..:.- - . v H e foi $7 300.

Bee --e .'. -- t ..n.e
Mattnin X Roethlin

Ph REAL EST A" 231 H.gh
Ev ei: 1'" 7. 4

"
i: . . . 'A s F.R Nt a ; p R H w fj.

Att ra-ag- t auto ';te-- r

! a, ,..,.. 19 TO N iird
"

H - v ; I v cl TT. 2 PR :.e I R a'.l a
.. .v a Mnfn " f wit.

ii.-- ca

. R.HV H". MF a lai d ' -- ental
G . h ...n. v nr. ai-- t .! - a' Ovvn-r- -

!U" N . . P.-!- - Hwv '.V. dburr.
i;ko: Y.: STCRFS

$ a A .k' !v nice
2 PR :.v ooV P . '.dirg. h k A fix

b. - l;c
$:vki i;...' n. rr bo" ovd or.
an : m u- -t let- - w ef

fi.-- I , j :... $V4JC 1'" 2 !"'
ED lUKINRFM RKA1 ESTATE

14.' 1 V

BY OWNERS 2 P R ou e in-s-

.aiei ai ;t N". -- f, . f 1 Tt

v :r. Ti-.- e . d I).- -' Jii" 500
SJKwiO E H A c ' it Open on
n . ... . Kee A-- hu v't -

f 12 i Nice la-- e new 2 hd r- -
d-- n ( w firs ele t beat

rrrle-,- xrfi d sr 72s '('
!0 4iki 27i .!n FHA 2 bd r

hv t din - r.ooit r ... A

bwd firs verv ne: fh r r r -d

Call Har ev H.f
Huff Real Estate

Rfn-'o- 341 C e-- - f s ' St
Phone 3S.271 Ph ."-- ui

S.S.'tO DOWN :

2 bed-.oi- i h..f e w.th rr-l- e
bed gar ige pit bard A". 1 floo

ba...nte 4' per onth laH.;.rrd Fast
N. 2V1

3 BEDROOMS '

P. - tr: a .to oil furr-- ntce
f replace back sa-- private
d;u-- evtra ..iilits roor; r ff kitchen
Make r off- - Fast to- - s to

part- - No W
5 ACRES'

part bottom -- '.I ,nd Year r. .u-.- .reek
i acre hJackcaps gwci ba-n- .

0. aer t v tse 4 ho-- e VerV g.Mi
tei-- .s No 87:

2 ACRES
2o in r. 't!t:.i!i balams-- e go-- pasture
I: igati.-- sv.tert fte 7 nm ho"
aU f - n shed "ers- gorvd cbicen b,ise
snd ha", Onlv $:o (W0 No 8

StReimann Real E-ta- te

Ph 201 So H.eh St
Sun A Fve

? - 42i" j 15
4CS0O 1 Ft R I R D R K Lot 70 s

f i( b..p ri.--t eompletelv finish-
ed but livable Ix-ate- on Napoehan
Rd Off F Ossner will take
hse fo a vsb e up to tfW ir trade
Ard will eM f irr. shed fo- -

as.nio 4 B R Lev L R ADR Co.r b
K util Rm full bath r.e 1 A
lovated in Keizer dit Th' i new
boue not completely finished up-
stair

$r.5no 3 B R He coo. pietelv furn
1. R DR. Lge K Fireplace full bath
elec heat plastered located on Brow n-t-

Ave South Salem, owner foinl In-

to business for himself wants to sell
immediatelv
Keizer Real Estate Z ln.
Onas 5 Otaon C R Rickard

45 Che maw a Rd
i. mi. west of Keirer School
Phone or

3" BDRM. house t'ulitv on or.e f',:
Full basement, furrace. kt SO 200. On j

bu lire, rear store and school. Ph. oil

ThlS FtNE ns.me haw nice front
and dining R . kitchen. I bdrm wu.n
stairway to finiarved attic, large lot.
fruit and berries, rice street and well
built up Only StCJC C. J. JACKSON
Ml State St. Ph 33S8S.

"
REALTORS

5 ROOM MODERN HOME. Only I
yi old Price $r.5t.

4 8 AC RES 2 bedsm plastered house.
Breuxfast nook. crnifnl basement,
furnace garage. Chicken house On
paved toad close in. Price only $fi000.
Ter r .s

3 BEDROOM HOME with fireplace
N'l.e dining room plus breakfast nook

bedrrns Lots of closet space Full
cement basement, oil furnace Close to
McKinlev School Price $12 5O0

LEO N CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
344 State St Ph

r.venings or

I'M NOT lOlNC;
BIT I M STl RDY

I ve gt 3i 2 liv. rm.. dining
rrn . lge kitchen, nice bath -- I'm partlv
f urr.isr rd and I .it on 35 of an act e
and hov do I have a view of Mt. Hood
Ob yes Ive got a 20x30 tile building
rigr.t behind me. and Im surrounded
bv fruit trees and a nice garden

Best of all I ran be had for $1000
down, bal $50 per at 4",

My friends will show you where I

ALDEN BOWES
REAL ESTATE

2S Fairgrounds Rd
Pnor.e 5

4 RMS "
3 Till. bsmt. T lot io0

$1200 dn $5 per ran At 2285 N 4tn
St 8 lots 50 x 93. $500 each. 82$ dn .

$10 a mo 119 A Oregon Citv. 88750
40 A cult spring, no bldgf. $1200
down. $25 per mo. O. Bouck. 440 N.
"1st

FOR SALE or trade Verv rommoJ.
ious rolor.ial stvle modern home In
su'ated. or A. land, corner lot. fullv
landscaped, on bus south, off River
Road dist Further information write
to R. Kiemm. 800 Horn Lane. Eugene.
Ore

2 BR Home unfinished attic, large
coiner lot fireplace, Had fir., nice
yard located NE. $10 730 with G I.

2 BR Home full basement. exceUent
condition, located close to McKjnley
School A Bus lines, only $10 500.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE

2330 S COMMERCIAL ST
Extra nice, brand new 1 bdrm home

MuH rir. wit with mr sink kta of
built-in- a. inside ut. rm. I

g3oa I

Small hse . Hollywood bu lot. lone
Good aite for building.

810 500
NEAT AS A PIN

1 .1 a u .. Uu
.Tv 1 dbT flrepuT.

knottT . dlB , tu fe.tj,. uim drn,,. ..,aia . hMl of
location. Make ua aa offer.
Grav-Heinm- el Realtv Co.. -
1S"N- - Capitol St. ..iT9"
. Evenings

DON'T READ THIS
UNLESS

ou need a S bedrm. home, with living
kit A nook, bath A utility rm

with fruit trees At shrubs. A lot aad a
half oa a corner, with double garage.
If by chance you have read thia far.
but dont have any use for a cabin tn
the rear of the hse .. and want to pay
more than 8&300 for all of this, then
jou jy. wasted your time.

ALDEN BOWES
REAL ESTATE

238SI Fairgrounds Rd.
Phcne

510.500. NEW 3 BR. $23o0 da
750. 4 b r. North $100 dn.
.9t. 3 b r. base. Termg.

4 2CO. 2 br rg A drape. Term. j

1.3O0 4 rrw stoves A S10OO dn '

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
77 I.ihert Phone

BY OWNER 4 rrn modern furn
bouaa. Lot M 130. 724 S. 13th St.Hoap.

J
f


